
Barware
Twin Lever Corkscrew
F93024-000000-B01024

This classic style corkscrew is a staple for any bar, Simple and robust it offer a
efficient way to quickly remove corks and bottle caps.

Chrome finished Steel
 - Traditional and effective design
 - Strong and durable for everyday use.

Category Barware > Bar Equipment

Range Bottle Openers

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 205 x 167 x  mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5060020676703

Inner Barcode 5056645514643

Pack Size Box of 24

Commodity Code 8211910000

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

205

167

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0047

0.1645

2.8

2.88

115

225

180

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

1680

70

10

7
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